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Area 2 Rail replacement works

	 Blue route services
	� The Blue route service will operate with a normal 

timetable between Malin Bridge and Birley Lane.

	 Yellow route services
	� During these works, a normal Yellow route will 

operate between Meadowhall and Middlewood.

	 Purple route services
	� During these works, a normal Purple route will 

operate between Herdings Park and Cathedral 
(Meadowhall on Sundays).

Tram service information

Taking place:  
Birley Lane to Halfway

Planned works from: 
23rd June to 8th AugustWhen?

Where?

Trams will operate

Tram replacement buses

PURPLE ROUTE

BLUE ROUTE

* Meadowhall on Sundays

YELLOW ROUTE

B2 BUS

Herdings Park to Cathedral*

Malin Bridge to Birley Lane

Meadowhall to Middlewood

Birley Lane to Halfway

travelsouthyorkshire.comsupertram.com
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What’s happening in Area 2?
Work will take place to replace worn out track between Birley 
Lane and Donetsk Way. This is part of the Rail Replacement 
Project being managed by South Yorkshire Passenger Transport 
Executive (SYPTE).

During these works, the Blue route trams will operate between 
Malin Bridge and Birley Lane. The information in this leaflet will 
let you know what is happening to trams, tram replacement 
buses and also what tickets are valid where. These works are 
essential in ensuring that trams can operate for years to come 
and we would like to apologise for any inconvenience you 
may experience.

Connecting between buses and trams

On weekdays between 0645 - 0930 and 1600 - 1930, buses will 
run every 5 minutes. At other times, buses will match the tram 
frequency and we have designed our timetables so that trams and 
B2 buses connect at Birley Lane tram stop. However, a number 
of factors can affect this. Replacement buses in particular can 
sometimes experience unexpected delays as a result of traffic. 
We build a buffer into our bus timetables to allow for this but as 
the impact of traffic delays can vary from day to day, we can only 
apologise for any delays you may experience as this is outside 
of our control. 

At quieter times of day, some bus services in particular can arrive 
earlier than intended and you may find that you just miss a 
connecting service. However the service you might have just missed 
won’t usually be the one you were planned to connect with.

We understand that missing a connection in any circumstances can 
be frustrating however we regret that we are unable to hold services 
to wait for other services, due to the knock on effect this can have 
for other customers and other services elsewhere on the network.

Halfway Park & Ride
Please note: This P&R will 
remain open. A tram replacement 
bus service will serve this site.

For more updates follow us at: @SCSupertram @TSYalerts
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RAIL REPLACEMENT 
BUS SERVICE

The B2 bus service will operate from Birley Lane to 
Halfway, replacing trams. On weekdays from 0645 - 
0930 and 1600 - 1930, buses will run every 5 minutes 
and at other times, buses will match the tram frequency. 

Between Halfway Park & Ride and Moss Way, the B2 
replacement bus service will run one, unchanged “core” 
route for the duration of Area 2 works, 23rd June to 
8th August. 

From Moss Way to Birley Lane, buses will run one of four 
routes*. This is due to road closures while work takes 
place on Birley Lane, Sheffield Road and Donetsk Way.  

Unfortunately, this will mean that the B2 cannot 
operate along the tram route and the nearest bus stop 
may be located away from the tram stop normally used. 

These routes are shown in the following maps along 
with the dates of the diversions:

*routes may be subject to change
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* Free parking at Halfway from 23 June - 14 September

You can still take advantage of our range of great value tickets 
online at supertram.com (click the tickets tab).

Stagecoach ticket type Valid on 
trams

Valid on tram 
replacement 

buses

Valid on normal 
Stagecoach 

buses

Tram Only Dayrider or Megarider 4 4 7

Bus Only Dayrider or Megarider 7 7 4

Bus & tram Dayrider or Megarider 4 4 4

Tram Only Single 4 4 7

CityBus 7 7 4

CityWide 4 4 4

GetAbout 4 4 4

Park & Ride* 4 4 7

Where do I buy my ticket?
If you’re starting your journey on a tram, you can buy your 
ticket as normal from our on board conductor. If you start your 
journey on a rail replacement bus, you can buy your ticket from 
the driver. At some bus stops we will also have conductors at 
the stop, particularly at peak times. In this case, please buy your 
ticket from the conductor as this will help avoid a long wait at 
the bus stop when the bus arrives. 

Usual Supertram fares and conditions apply to all journeys on 
replacement bus services. The table below shows which tickets  
are valid where;

For more updates follow us at: @SCSupertram @TSYalerts
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AREA 2 - Tram stops affected by rail replacement works
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When?

Where?

Tram departures from Birley Lane tram stop 

Generally, trams will depart from the Halfway bound 

platform. However please note that due to operational 

reasons this may change.

Area 2 Rail replacement works

Area 2 - Tram stops affected by rail works

Taking place:  
Birley Lane to Halfway

Planned works from: 
23rd June to 8th August

travelsouthyorkshire.comsupertram.com
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AREA 2 - Tram stops affected by rail replacement works
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Key

Park & Ride site

Bus interchange

Information point

Railway interchange

Hospitals

Trams will operate

Tram replacement buses

PURPLE ROUTE

BLUE ROUTE

* Meadowhall on Sundays

YELLOW ROUTE

B2 BUS

Herdings Park to Cathedral*

Malin Bridge to Birley Lane

Meadowhall to Middlewood

Birley Lane to Halfway

For more updates follow us at: @SCSupertram @TSYalerts
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* Bus Stop ID - visit: travelsouthyorkshire.com for real time bus service information

No. Stop Name Bus Stop ID*

5 Moss Way/ Ochre Dyke Lane 37026727

6 Ochre Dyke Lane/ Blackdown Avenue 37021499

7 Eckington Way/ Beckton Avenue 37021645

8 Eckington Way/ Waterthorpe 37021643

9 Eckington Way (Westfield tram stop) Temp stop

10 Halfway Park and Ride 37026725

11 Eckington Way (Westfield tram stop) Temp stop

12 Eckington Way/ Watkinson Gardens 37021644

13 Eckington Way/ Beckton Avenue 37021646

14 Ochre Dyke Lane/ Cleeve Hill Gardens 37021498

15 Ochre Dyke Lane/ Moss Way 37021496

Please see following pages for 
continued Rail replacement bus 
routes from Moss Way - Birley Lane

CORE ROUTE
HALFWAY P&R - MOSS WAY
Replacement buses will run this route 
throughout the entire duration of Area 2 rail 
replacement works, 23rd June – 8th August.

Use this map 
for these dates

FROM TO

JUN

23
AUG

08

B2 RAIL REPLACEMENT 
BUS SERVICE - STOP INFORMATION

travelsouthyorkshire.comsupertram.com
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Tram stop

B2 Rail replacement 
bus route

Bus stop and stop 
reference number

For more updates follow us at: @SCSupertram @TSYalerts
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06ROUTE 1

* Bus Stop ID - visit: travelsouthyorkshire.com for real time bus service information

No. Stop Name Bus Stop ID*

1 Birley Lane Temp stop

2 Sheffield Road/ Moorthorpe Way 37021730

3 Sheffield Road/ Occupation Lane 37021732

4 Donetsk Way Temp stop

5 Moss Way/ Ochre Dyke Lane 37026727

6 Sheffield Road/ Main Street 37021736

7 Sheffield Road/ Occupation Lane 37021731

8 Sheffield Road/ Moorthorpe Way 37021729

1 Birley Lane Temp stop

B2 RAIL REPLACEMENT 
BUS SERVICE - STOP INFORMATION

Area 2 WORKS: 23rd June – 8th August

travelsouthyorkshire.comsupertram.com



Birley Spa Ln
Birley Spa Ln

Birl
ey

 Sp
a L

n

Birley Ln

Thornbridge Dr

Th
or

nb
rid

ge
 A

ve

Th
or

nb
rid

ge
 R

d

Thornbridge Cres

Occupation Ln

Occupation Ln

Delves Rd

Birley Spa LnCotleigh Rd
M

ain St 

M
ain St

W/thorpe Greenway

Sheffield Rd
Beighton Rd

Birley Moor Ave

Delves Dr

M
os

s W
ay

Br
oo

k 
Ln

Moorthorpe G

at
e

Westfie
ld A

ve

Stonacre Ave

Spa View Rd

Spring W
at

er
 A

ve

Ch
ur

ch
 Ln

A
lbert Rd

W
oo

ldale D
r

Moorthorpe Way

D
ent Ln

Birley M
oor Rd

Birley M
oor Rd

Co
tle

igh
 C

res

Rainbow Ave

Birley M
oor C

resBirley Moor Dr

Jerm
yn Dr

W eakland Cres

Cotleigh Ave

Cotleigh Dr

Rain
bow Ave

Rainbow Rd

Delves A

ve

Donetsk Way

Sheffie
ld Rd

M
oor Valley

M
oss W

ay

Birley Spa Ln

Donetsk Way

Ba
rn

sd
al

e 
Av

e

Cranfo rd Dr

Th
or

nb
rid

ge
 R

is
e

M
os

s W
ay

trams
continue to/from

Malin Bridge

FRECHEVILLE

OWLTHORPE

HACKENTHORPE

B2 bus to
Halfway

BIRLEY WOOD
GOLF COURSE

RAINBOW FORGE
PRIMARY 
ACADEMY

BIRLEY MOOR
GARDEN CENTRE

THE
BIRLEY

ACADEMY

MOSS WAY
DONETSK

WAY

HACKENTHORPE

BIRLEY
MOOR ROAD

BIRLEY
LANE

5

15

4

6
3

2

8

7

1

Birley Spa Ln
Birley Spa Ln

Birl
ey

 Sp
a L

n

Birley Ln

Thornbridge Dr

Th
or

nb
rid

ge
 A

ve

Th
or

nb
rid

ge
 R

d

Thornbridge Cres

Occupation Ln

Occupation Ln

Delves Rd

Birley Spa LnCotleigh Rd
M

ain St 

M
ain St

W/thorpe Greenway

Sheffield Rd
Beighton Rd

Birley Moor Ave

Delves Dr

M
os

s W
ay

Br
oo

k 
Ln

Moorthorpe G

at
e

Westfie
ld A

ve

Stonacre Ave

Spa View Rd

Spring W
at

er
 A

ve

Ch
ur

ch
 Ln

A
lbert Rd

W
oo

ldale D
r

Moorthorpe Way

D
ent Ln

Birley M
oor Rd

Birley M
oor Rd

Co
tle

igh
 C

res

Rainbow Ave

Birley M
oor C

resBirley Moor Dr

Jerm
yn Dr

W eakland Cres

Cotleigh Ave

Cotleigh Dr

Rain
bow Ave

Rainbow Rd

Delves A

ve

Donetsk Way

Sheffie
ld Rd

M
oor Valley

M
oss W

ay

Birley Spa Ln

Donetsk Way

Ba
rn

sd
al

e 
Av

e

Cranfo rd Dr

Th
or

nb
rid

ge
 R

is
e

M
os

s W
ay

trams
continue to/from

Malin Bridge

FRECHEVILLE

OWLTHORPE

HACKENTHORPE

B2 bus to
Halfway

BIRLEY WOOD
GOLF COURSE

RAINBOW FORGE
PRIMARY 
ACADEMY

BIRLEY MOOR
GARDEN CENTRE

THE
BIRLEY

ACADEMY

MOSS WAY
DONETSK

WAY

HACKENTHORPE

BIRLEY
MOOR ROAD

BIRLEY
LANE

5

15

4

6
3

2

8

7

1

KEY -

MOSS WAY - BIRLEY LANE

  ROUTE 1
Rail is being replaced along Donetsk Way with traffic management in place. 

Buses will run the route as shown. Between Moss Way and Halfway P&R 

buses will run the core route, please refer to the core route map for details.

Use this map 
for these dates

FROM TO

JUN

25
JUL

06

B2 bus route 1

Bus stop and stop 
reference number

Core B2 bus route

Blue tram route Walking route

Tram stop

ROUTE 1: 25th June – 6th July

For more updates follow us at: @SCSupertram @TSYalerts
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* Bus Stop ID - visit: travelsouthyorkshire.com for real time bus service information

No. Stop Name Bus Stop ID*

1 Birley Lane Temp stop

2 Birley Moor Road/ Birley Lane 37021728

3 Occupation Lane/ Weakland Crescent 37021579

4 Birley Spa Lane/ Dyke Vale Road 37021745

5 Birley Spa Lane/ Rainbow Drive 37021716

6 Moss Way/ Ochre Dyke Lane 37026727

7 Birley Spa Lane/ Birley Spa Drive 37021749

8 Birley Spa Lane/ Dyke Vale Road 37021744

9 Occupation Lane/ Weakland Crescent 37021578

1 Birley Lane Temp stop

B2 RAIL REPLACEMENT 
BUS SERVICE - STOP INFORMATION

FROM FROMTO TO

JUN

23
JUL

07
JUN

24
JUL

11+ROUTE 2

Area 2 WORKS: 23rd June – 8th August

travelsouthyorkshire.comsupertram.com
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KEY -

Rail is being replaced at the junction of Occupation Lane and 
Sheffield Road, with Sheffield Road closed completely. Buses will run 
the route as shown. Between Moss Way and Halfway P&R buses will 
run the core route, please refer to the core route map for details.

Use this map 
for these dates

FROM FROMTO TO

JUN

23
JUL

07
JUN

24
JUL

11+

MOSS WAY - BIRLEY LANE

  ROUTE 2

B2 bus route 2

Bus stop and stop 
reference number

Core B2 bus route

Blue tram route Walking route

Tram stop

ROUTE 2: 23rd – 24th June & 7th – 11th July

For more updates follow us at: @SCSupertram @TSYalerts
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* Bus Stop ID - visit: travelsouthyorkshire.com for real time bus service information

FROM FROMTO TO

JUL

12
JUL

23
JUL

20
JUL

27+ROUTE 3

No. Stop Name Bus Stop ID*

1 Birley Lane Temp stop

2 Sheffield Road/ Moorthorpe Way 37021730

3 Sheffield Road/ Occupation Lane 37021732

4 Donetsk Way Temp stop

5 Moss Way/ Ochre Dyke Lane 37026727

6 Donetsk Way Temp stop

7 Sheffield Road/ Occupation Lane 37021731

8 Sheffield Road/ Moorthorpe Way 37021729

1 Birley Lane Temp stop

B2 RAIL REPLACEMENT 
BUS SERVICE - STOP INFORMATION

Area 2 WORKS: 23rd June – 8th August

travelsouthyorkshire.comsupertram.com
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Rail is being replaced along Birley Lane. Traffic management will be in place 
restricting the direction that buses can travel. Because of these restrictions 
buses will run the route as shown. Between Moss Way and Halfway P&R 
buses will run the core route, please refer to the core route map for details.

Use this map 
for these dates

MOSS WAY - BIRLEY LANE

  ROUTE 3

FROM FROMTO TO

JUL

12
JUL

23
JUL

20
JUL

27+

KEY -

Core B2 bus route

B2 bus route 3

Bus stop and stop 
reference number

Blue tram routeTram stop

For more updates follow us at: @SCSupertram @TSYalerts

ROUTE 3: 12th – 20th July & 23rd – 27th July
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* Bus Stop ID - visit: travelsouthyorkshire.com for real time bus service information

No. Stop Name Bus Stop ID*

1 Birley Lane Temp stop

2 Occupation Lane/ Weakland Crescent 37021579

3 Sheffield Road/ Occupation Lane 37021732

4 Donetsk Way Temp stop

5 Moss Way/ Ochre Dyke Lane 37026727

6 Donetsk Way Temp stop

7 Sheffield Road/ Occupation Lane 37021731

8 Occupation Lane/ Weakland Crescent 37021578

1 Birley Lane Temp stop

B2 RAIL REPLACEMENT 
BUS SERVICE - STOP INFORMATION

FROM FROMTO TO

JUL

21
JUL

28
JUL

22
AUG

08+ROUTE 4

Area 2 WORKS: 23rd June – 8th August

travelsouthyorkshire.comsupertram.com
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Rail is being replaced in the area around Birley Moor Road tram 
stop. Buses will run the route as shown. Between Moss Way and 
Halfway P&R buses will run the core route, please refer to the core 
route map for details.

Use this map 
for these dates

MOSS WAY - BIRLEY LANE

  ROUTE 4

FROM FROMTO TO

JUL

21
JUL

28
JUL

22
AUG

08+

KEY -

B2 bus route 4

Bus stop and stop 
reference number

Core B2 bus route

Blue tram route Walking route

Tram stop

ROUTE 4: 21st – 22nd July & 28th July – 8th August

For more updates follow us at: @SCSupertram @TSYalerts
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2018 RAIL REPLACEMENT PROJECT



B
2

 B
u

s 
- 

H
al

fw
ay

 P
ar

k 
&

 R
id

e 
>

 B
ir

le
y 

La
ne

 t
ra

m
 s

to
p

Ha
lf

w
ay

 P
ar

k 
&

 R
id

e 
de

pa
rt

05
:4

0
06

:0
0

06
:2

0
06

:4
2

06
:4

7
06

:5
2

bu
se

s t
he

n
ru

n 
ev

er
y 5

 
m

in
ut

es
(tr

am
 e

ve
ry

 1
0 

m
in

ut
es

) u
nt

il.
.

08
:4

2
08

:4
9

08
:5

4
08

:5
8

09
:0

2
09

:0
7

09
:1

3
09

:1
7

09
:2

2
09

:3
2

09
:4

4
09

:5
5

10
:0

6
10

:1
8

bu
se

s a
nd

 
tra

m
s t

he
n 

ru
n 

ev
er

y
12

 m
in

ut
es

 
un

til
..

Cr
ys

ta
l P

ea
ks

05
:4

7
06

:0
7

06
:2

7
06

:4
9

06
:5

4
06

:5
9

08
:4

9
08

:5
6

09
:0

1
09

:0
5

09
:0

9
09

:1
4

09
:2

0
09

:2
4

09
:2

9
09

:3
9

09
:5

1
10

:0
2

10
:1

3
10

:2
5

Bi
rle

y L
an

e 
ar

riv
e

05
:5

7
06

:1
7

06
:3

7
06

:5
9

07
:0

4
07

:0
9

08
:5

9
09

:0
6

09
:1

1
09

:1
5

09
:1

9
09

:2
4

09
:3

0
09

:3
4

09
:3

9
09

:4
9

10
:0

1
10

:1
2

10
:2

3
10

:3
5

Bl
ue

 ro
ut

e 
tr

am
 d

ep
ar

ts
 B

irl
ey

 L
an

e 
at

06
:0

2
06

:2
2

06
:4

2
07

:0
2

07
:1

2
09

:0
2

09
:1

4
09

:2
7

09
:3

3
09

:4
2

09
:5

2
10

:0
4

10
:1

6
10

:2
8

10
:4

0

M
on

da
y 

to
 F

ri
da

y

H
al

fw
ay

 P
ar

k 
&

 R
id

e 
de

pa
rt

05
:4

8
bu

se
s a

nd
 

tra
m

s t
he

n 
ru

n 
ev

er
y

20
 m

in
ut

es
 

un
til

..

08
:4

8
08

:5
6

bu
se

s a
nd

 
tra

m
s t

he
n 

ru
n 

ev
er

y
12

 m
in

ut
es

 
un

til
..

19
:1

8
19

:2
8

19
:5

0
bu

se
s a

nd
 

tra
m

s t
he

n 
ru

n 
ev

er
y

20
 m

in
ut

es
 

un
til

..

00
:1

0

Cr
ys

ta
l P

ea
ks

05
:5

5
08

:5
5

09
:0

3
19

:2
5

19
:3

5
19

:5
7

00
:1

7

Bi
rle

y 
La

ne
 a

rr
iv

e
06

:0
5

09
:0

5
09

:1
3

19
:3

5
19

:4
5

20
:0

7
00

:2
7

Bl
ue

 r
ou

te
 t

ra
m

 d
ep

ar
ts

 B
ir

le
y 

La
ne

 a
t

06
:0

8
09

:0
8

09
:1

6
19

:4
0

19
:5

0
20

:1
0

00
:3

0

Sa
tu

rd
ay

s

H
al

fw
ay

 P
ar

k 
&

 R
id

e 
de

pa
rt

07
:5

2
bu

se
s a

nd
 

tra
m

s t
he

n 
ru

n 
ev

er
y

20
 m

in
ut

es
 

un
til

..

22
:3

2
22

:4
4

23
:0

4
23

:2
4

23
:4

4

Cr
ys

ta
l P

ea
ks

07
:5

9
22

:3
9

22
:5

1
23

:1
1

23
:3

1
23

:5
1

Bi
rle

y 
La

ne
 a

rr
iv

e
08

:0
9

22
:4

9
23

:0
1

23
:2

1
23

:4
1

00
:0

1

Bl
ue

 r
ou

te
 t

ra
m

 d
ep

ar
ts

 B
ir

le
y 

La
ne

 a
t

08
:1

2
22

:5
2

23
:0

4
23

:2
4

23
:4

4
00

:0
4

Su
nd

ay
s

  2
5

th
 J

u
n

e 
– 

6
th

 J
u

ly
 &

 1
2

th
 J

u
ly

 –
 8

th
 A

u
gu

st
 2

0
1

8

Ha
lf

w
ay

 P
ar

k 
&

 R
id

e 
de

pa
rt

16
:0

6
16

:1
2

16
:1

8
bu

se
s t

he
n

ru
n 

ev
er

y 5
 

m
in

ut
es

(tr
am

 e
ve

ry
 1

0 
m

in
ut

es
) u

nt
il.

.

18
:1

3
18

:2
0

18
:2

7
18

:3
2

18
:3

8
18

:4
4

18
:4

8
18

:5
5

19
:0

1
19

:0
8

19
:1

4
19

:2
0

19
:3

0
19

:4
0

19
:5

0
bu

se
s a

nd
 

tra
m

s t
he

n 
ru

n 
ev

er
y

20
 m

in
ut

es
 

un
til

..

00
:1

0

Cr
ys

ta
l P

ea
ks

16
:1

3
16

:1
9

16
:2

5
18

:2
0

18
:2

7
18

:3
4

18
:3

9
18

:4
5

18
:5

1
18

:5
5

19
:0

2
19

:0
8

19
:1

5
19

:2
1

19
:2

7
19

:3
7

19
:4

7
19

:5
7

00
:1

7

Bi
rle

y L
an

e 
ar

riv
e

16
:2

3
16

:2
9

16
:3

5
18

:3
1

18
:3

7
18

:4
4

18
:4

9
18

:5
5

19
:0

1
19

:0
5

19
:1

2
19

:1
8

19
:2

5
19

:3
1

19
:3

7
19

:4
7

19
:5

7
20

:0
7

00
:2

7

Bl
ue

 ro
ut

e 
tr

am
 d

ep
ar

ts
 B

irl
ey

 L
an

e 
at

16
:2

8
16

:3
8

18
:4

0
18

:5
2

19
:0

4
19

:0
8

19
:1

6
19

:2
8

19
:4

0
19

:5
0

20
:0

0
20

:1
0

00
:3

0

A 
di

ff
er

en
t t

im
et

ab
le

 w
ill

 o
pe

ra
te

 
23

rd
 - 

24
th

 Ju
ne

 a
nd

 7
th

 - 
11

th
 Ju

ly

For more updates follow us at: @SCSupertram @TSYalerts

B2 BUS: 25th June – 6th July & 12th July – 8th August
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For more updates follow us at: @SCSupertram @TSYalerts

B2 BUS: 23rd – 24th June & 7th – 11th July



Notes

Please scan the QR 
code below to get the 

latest Rail replacement 
information

travelsouthyorkshire.comsupertram.com

2018 RAIL REPLACEMENT PROJECT



Buy your Stagecoach 
tram or tram & bus day 
or weekly ticket on the 
Stagecoach Bus App

Everything you love about 
stagecoachbus.com 
- in your pocket. Our mobile 
app has all you need in one 
place - mobile tickets and 
much more.

For more updates follow us at: @SCSupertram @TSYalerts

Area 2 WORKS: 23rd June – 8th August



Contact Info

For general travel Information:

01709 51 51 51

 

(Monday - Sunday 8am until 8pm)

�Supertram enquiries and Lost Property:

	 0114 272 82 82 
	 (Monday - Friday 8.30am until 5pm)

	 Stagecoach Supertram 
	 Nunnery Depot  
	 Woodbourn Road 
	 Sheffield 
	 S9 3LS

	 supertram.com

For comments on the overall project:

SYPTE Customer Liaison Team 

	� South Yorkshire Passenger Transport Executive 
11 Broad Street West 
Sheffield 
S1 2BQ

	 travelsouthyorkshire.com

For live updates and the latest 
travel news/info, follow us on Twitter: 
@SCSupertram and @TSYalerts


